We take the worry out of
protecting what’s valuable to you.
Lockwood: no worries®
Keying and Cylinders
We take the worry out of
protecting what’s valuable to you.
Lockwood: no worries®

cylinder, depending on the overall
length required.
How to Order
You will need to order the extended
base cylinder (in the required keying
system), the extension kit or kits
needed to make up the cylinder
length and the assembly screws
to hold the extension kits to the
extended base cylinder. The end
cam will then need to be changed
for the required cam needed for the
function of the mortice lock.
23Lockwood Product Catalogue Keying and Cylinders
1300 LOCK UP (1300 562 587) lockweb.com.au
MT5 Keying PlatformModular Cylinder Extensions
Screws
Part Number Pack Size Length (B) Min – Max Extension
(mm)If screw uncut
SRWM4-32SS 10 32 7 – 24
SRWM4-42SS 10 42 14 – 36
SRWAM4-65SS 10 65 37 – 58
SRWAM4-75SS 10 75 47 – 68
B
Screws are available in following sizes which can be
cut and deburred to the desired length.
Cylinder Extension Guide
Overall Cylinder
Length Required
Cylinder
Projection
(A)*
Door
Thickness
Extended
Base
Cylinder
7mm
Extension Kit
10mm
Extension Kit
24mm
Extension
Kit
32mm
Assembly
Screw
42mm
Assembly
Screw
65mm
Assembly
Screw
34 37 35 49 Standard
Mortice
Cylinder
41 44 49 63 1 1 2
50 54 63 83 1 1 1 2
61 64 83 103 1 1 2 2
65 68 93 98 1 1 1 2
72 75 103 123 1 2 1 2
82 85 123 143 1 2 2
92 95 143 163 1 1 2 2
50mm example
Extended